Solomka Iryna Anatoliivha

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position YEPKACbKUW ANENAUINHWW CYA, Judge

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 2 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15544
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15544
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/eebc56ab-09ee-46d4-a065-962de3259f3c
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Solomka Ivan Oleksiiovych husband

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15043
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15043
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15043
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/15043

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

[

YepKacbKkni anensauinHnm cya,
cynns

anenauinHnim cyn Yepkacbkol
obnacTi, cynns

anenauinHnm cya Yepkacbkoi
obnacTi, cynnsa

Cherkasy oblast (region) Court
of Appeal, Judge

Cherkasy oblast (region) Court
of Appeal, Judge

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Cherkasy oblast (region)
Court of Appeal

83 398,74

37 590,13

13 410,35

11 089,56

13 661,49

15 739,68

6 145,45

4 047,16

3 324,24

3 228,28

2 781,55

3 569,27


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78b420d2-36b9-4b4b-9bd5-2384947c42a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b537ad7c-c430-4d06-9723-b47626be4ebf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f042b63-2496-48c6-9258-079c8ae2c6ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f20d0dfd-a143-4649-a604-a6803e33cfcf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0b8639ba-1fc5-43fc-978b-5329e567c310
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_35_72

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

200 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78b420d2-36b9-4b4b-9bd5-2384947c42a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78b420d2-36b9-4b4b-9bd5-2384947c42a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78b420d2-36b9-4b4b-9bd5-2384947c42a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b537ad7c-c430-4d06-9723-b47626be4ebf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b537ad7c-c430-4d06-9723-b47626be4ebf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b537ad7c-c430-4d06-9723-b47626be4ebf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f042b63-2496-48c6-9258-079c8ae2c6ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f042b63-2496-48c6-9258-079c8ae2c6ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f042b63-2496-48c6-9258-079c8ae2c6ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f20d0dfd-a143-4649-a604-a6803e33cfcf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f20d0dfd-a143-4649-a604-a6803e33cfcf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f20d0dfd-a143-4649-a604-a6803e33cfcf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0b8639ba-1fc5-43fc-978b-5329e567c310
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0b8639ba-1fc5-43fc-978b-5329e567c310
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0b8639ba-1fc5-43fc-978b-5329e567c310
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_35_72

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —

2014 UAH 49 223,00
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78b420d2-36b9-4b4b-9bd5-2384947c42a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b537ad7c-c430-4d06-9723-b47626be4ebf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f042b63-2496-48c6-9258-079c8ae2c6ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f20d0dfd-a143-4649-a604-a6803e33cfcf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0b8639ba-1fc5-43fc-978b-5329e567c310
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_35_72

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2018
2017
2016
2015

2014

A

60,47

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

3312.0 sq. m (2)

3312.0 sq. m (2)

3312.0 sq. m (2)

3312.0sq. m (2)

3312.0sq. m (2)

93162.0 sq. m (6)

94.4 sq.

94.4 sq.

94.4 sq.

94.4 sq.

94.4 sq.

94.4 sq.


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78b420d2-36b9-4b4b-9bd5-2384947c42a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b537ad7c-c430-4d06-9723-b47626be4ebf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f042b63-2496-48c6-9258-079c8ae2c6ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f20d0dfd-a143-4649-a604-a6803e33cfcf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0b8639ba-1fc5-43fc-978b-5329e567c310
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_35_72
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78b420d2-36b9-4b4b-9bd5-2384947c42a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b537ad7c-c430-4d06-9723-b47626be4ebf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f042b63-2496-48c6-9258-079c8ae2c6ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f20d0dfd-a143-4649-a604-a6803e33cfcf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0b8639ba-1fc5-43fc-978b-5329e567c310
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_35_72

o

VEHICLES:

2019 -
2018 —

2017 —

2016 * BA3 2102 1978

2015 * BA3 2102 1978

2014 * Mitsubishi Lancer 1584 ky®6.
cM., 72 kBT 2008


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_78b420d2-36b9-4b4b-9bd5-2384947c42a0
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b537ad7c-c430-4d06-9723-b47626be4ebf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f042b63-2496-48c6-9258-079c8ae2c6ce
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f20d0dfd-a143-4649-a604-a6803e33cfcf
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0b8639ba-1fc5-43fc-978b-5329e567c310
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_35_72

CAREER:

July 18, 2019 — YEPKACbKUI ANEAALINHNUNA
CY A, Judge
June 7, 2007 — till July 18, 2019 Cherkasy oblast (region) Court

of Appeal, Judge of the Cherkasy
oblast (region) Court of Appeal

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15544
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15544
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1536
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1536
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya

	Solomka Iryna Anatoliivna
	Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)
	risks
	CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS
	INCOME AND EXPENDITURES
	MONETARY ASSETS:
	FINANCIAL LIABILITIES
	GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:
	REAL ESTATE:
	VEHICLES:
	CAREER:


